PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2336

Page 1, line 3, replace "an approved" with "a certified"

Page 1, line 8, remove "twenty percent of"

Page 1, line 9, replace "This" with "Twenty percent of this"

Page 1, line 13, replace "an approved" with "a certified"

Page 1, line 14, replace "the" with "a" and after "product" insert "that has been approved by the department of economic development and finance as a product that has potential to have a net long-term positive fiscal effect for state general fund revenues and as a product that incorporates innovative technology"

Page 1, line 15, remove "nonprofit"

Page 1, line 16, after "facility" insert "located in this state" and replace "approved" with "certified"

Page 1, line 18, after "products" insert "incorporating innovative technology"

Page 1, after line 18, insert:

"(3) Any expenditure for which a deduction is claimed under this subdivision is not eligible for the tax credit under section 57-38-30.5."

Renumber accordingly